



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

943 WRIT PETITION NO. 2087 OF 2016

Yuvraj Santrao Bhole And Others
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Others

- ...
- Adv. Abhishek Chapule h/f. Mr. N. P. Patil Jamalpurkar, Advocate for the Petitioner
 - Mr. V. S. Chaudhari, AGP for State
- ...

CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI &
VAISHALI PATIL – JADHAV, JJ.

DATE : 11th NOVEMBER, 2025

PER COURT:

1. List the present petition along with Writ Petition Nos.
2087/2016, 2089/2016, 2091/2016, 2096/2016, 3005/2016,
3006/2016, 3007/2016, 3008/2016, 3009/2016, 3010/2016,
3011/2016, 3012/2016, 3013/2016, 3014/2016, 3015/2016,
3016/2016, 3017/2016, 3018/2016, 4197/2016, 4198/2016,
4199/2016, 4200/2016, 4201/2016, 4202/2016, 4203/2016.
2. Stand over to **03.12.2025**.

[VAISHALI PATIL – JADHAV, J.]

[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]